
29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 1o

Nr.1 Miquelet Original Seite: 1

World Record 98
Stand: 19.08.2022 16:04 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 171 Oddvar Deberitz NOR Norway 92 4 4 2

2 99 Johan Karlsson SWE Sweden 92 3 6 1

3 314 Roland Juranek GER Germany 92 2 8

4 400 Jon Harper Smith GBR Great Britain 91 3 5 2

5 453 Philippe Bourmaud FRA France 90 4 2 4

6 306 Frank Börtzler GER Germany 88 2 4 4

7 47 Pedro Jesus Pardo Martija ESP Spain 86 2 3 4 1

45 Marcel Segura Badia ESP Spain 86 2 3 4 1

9 458 Jean-Luc Miquerol FRA France 86 2 2 6
10 446 Laurent Guioullier FRA France 85 2 3 3 2

328 Eberhard Wind GER Germany 85 2 3 3 2
12 249 Andreas Holdener SUI Switzerland 85 1 4 4 1
13 452 Armand Nicotra FRA France 85 5 5
14 62 Gustav Gráf CZE Czech Republic 84 3 2 1 4
15 23 Jose Antonio Delgado Sa... ESP Spain 83 2 3 2 2 1
16 174 Frank Sondre Nordhagen NOR Norway 83 5 3 2
17 240 Andreas Mosch SUI Switzerland 81 2 3 2 3
18 451 Fabrice Dedryver FRA France 81 2 1 3 4
19 355 Franz Prinz AUT Austria 81 1 3 4 2
20 410 Joshua Hough GBR Great Britain 81 4 3 3
21 440 Michel Deschamps FRA France 80 4 3 2 1
22 21 Gerardo Garcia Giner ESP Spain 80 3 4 3
23 407 Paul Wolpe GBR Great Britain 78 2 3 3
24 349 Klaus Haslinger AUT Austria 78 2 1 2 3 2
25 371 Wilfried Schöpf AUT Austria 78 2 6 2
26 30 Jordi Balsells Pinto ESP Spain 76 3 2 3
27 343 Franz Schickermüller AUT Austria 75 1 1 2 4 2
28 22 Juan Esteban Verastegui ESP Spain 75 1 4 4 1
29 311 Joachim Haller GER Germany 73 2 3 2 2
30 84 Rolf Enqvist SWE Sweden 72 1 1 2 1 5
31 372 Alois Litschmann AUT Austria 61 2 3 4
32 173 Per Ljogodt NOR Norway 35 1 1 1 1
33 87 Per-Anders Rundlöf SWE Sweden 32 1 1 2
34 135 Mark Pafford USA United States of America 22 1 1

346 Fritz Haslinger AUT Austria 0
(DNS)



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 1r

Nr.1 Miquelet Replica Seite: 1

World Record 99
Stand: 19.08.2022 16:04 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 313 Peter Käpernick GER Germany 97 7 3

2 310 Ute Gretz GER Germany 95 5 5

3 243 Hans-Peter Rüfenacht SUI Switzerland 93 5 3 2

4 215 Sakari Viertola FIN Finland 93 3 7

5 307 Leonhard Brader GER Germany 92 4 4 2

6 216 Timo Näätänen-Lihavainen FIN Finland 87 3 1 6

7 312 Reiner Holla GER Germany 86 3 2 3 2

8 69 Petr Kralicek CZE Czech Republic 86 1 6 1 2

9 304 Günter Bitzer GER Germany 84 1 5 1 3
10 244 Katharina Stierli SUI Switzerland 82 2 1 4 3
11 353 Chieh-Hsiang Cheng AUT Austria 82 1 4 2 2 1
12 316 Thomas Klaner GER Germany 81 1 3 3 2 1

53 Tomasz Kroczak POL Poland 81 1 3 3 2 1
14 218 Antero Mustamäki FIN Finland 80 2 1 4 2
15 340 Paul Adam AUT Austria 80 4 2 4
16 360 Peter Kanzler AUT Austria 79 2 1 3 2 2
17 214 Reijo Näätänen FIN Finland 79 1 2 4 1 2
18 415 Neil Butler GBR Great Britain 79 4 1 5
19 394 Franki Abeel BEL Belgium 78 2 5 2 1
20 48 Francisco Javier Gonzalez ...ESP Spain 72 1 2 3 2 1
21 13 Jose Enrique Martinez AsiainESP Spain 67 1 2 2 3
22 404 Christopher Ransom GBR Great Britain 60 2 1 4 1
23 39 Angel Perez Burriel ESP Spain 56 1 3 2



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Mannschaft 9

Nr.9 Gustav Adolph Seite: 1

World Record 283,0
Stand: 19.08.2022 16:04 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 GER Germany 265 Total 6 15 7 2

306 Frank Börtzler 88
314 Roland Juranek 92
328 Eberhard Wind 85

2 FRA France 251 Total 4 9 12 4 1

446 Laurent Guioullier 85
440 Michel Deschamps 80
458 Jean-Luc Miquerol 86

3 GBR Great Britain 250 Total 5 12 5 6

400 Jon Harper Smith 91
410 Joshua Hough 81
407 Paul Wolpe 78

4 ESP Spain 244 Total 4 7 10 7 2

23 Jose Antonio Delgado Saenz 83
22 Juan Esteban Verastegui 75
45 Marcel Segura Badia 86

5 AUT Austria 234 Total 2 6 12 4 6

355 Franz Prinz 81
343 Franz Schickermüller 75
371 Wilfried Schöpf 78

6 NOR Norway 210 Total 4 10 6 3 1

171 Oddvar Deberitz 92
173 Per Ljogodt 35
174 Frank Sondre Nordhagen 83

7 SWE Sweden 196 Total 4 7 4 2 7

84 Rolf Enqvist 72
99 Johan Karlsson 92
87 Per-Anders Rundlöf 32



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Mannschaft 31

Nr.31 Halikko Seite: 1

World Record 286,0
Stand: 19.08.2022 16:04 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 GER Germany 284 Total 16 12 2

307 Leonhard Brader 92
310 Ute Gretz 95
313 Peter Käpernick 97

2 FIN Finland 260 Total 8 9 10 2

218 Antero Mustamäki 80
216 Timo Näätänen-Lihavainen 87
215 Sakari Viertola 93

3 AUT Austria 241 Total 3 9 7 8 3

340 Paul Adam 80
353 Chieh-Hsiang Cheng 82
360 Peter Kanzler 79

4 ESP Spain 195 Total 2 3 8 4 6

48 Francisco Javier Gonzalez Francia72
13 Jose Enrique Martinez Asiain 67
39 Angel Perez Burriel 56
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